
 

 

 

 

 
 

        Odisha Distribution System Strengthening Project (ODSSP) 

_________________________________________________ 

 

 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT) 
(DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE e-BIDDING) 

 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE NO.: NIT /ODSSP/ OPTCL /SETU/01-2022-23              Date. 14.04.2022 
 

 

Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited, Janpath, Bhubaneswar,   invites bids (in e- 

tendering mode only) under single stage two-envelop system from reputed EPC/Turnkey 

Contractors for Supplying, fabricating & fixing of Cable Tray of length 2200mtrs for laying 

33kV & 11kV UG Cable on both outer sides (1100mtrs on each side) of Gurupriya Bridge for 

connectivity to Badapada 33/11kV Substation constructed under SETU SCHEME of Govt. 

Of Odisha for stable Power Supply to Swabhiman Anchal within the Jurisdiction of TPSODL 

on “EPC TURNKEY CONTRACT BASIS”.  
 

Interested bidders are required to enroll themselves in the tender portal 

“www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. Complete set of bidding documents are available on 

“www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” portal from  Dt. 14.04.2022 / 5.00 PM  up to Dt. 

29.04.2022 / 01.00 P.M. Interested bidders may visit OPTCL’s official web site 

“http://www.optcl.co.in” or Tender Portal “http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” for 

further  detail. 

  

Note: 1. Bidders are requested to regularly visit Official website of OPTCL/ Tender Portal 

only for amendment /errata /corrigendum (if any) and any other information regarding these 

tenders, as the same shall be published only on the OPTCL website/Tender Portal.  

 

 

 

Project Manager, ODSSP, 

33/11kV PMU, OPTCL 

            Email id:dssp@optcl.co.in 

 

 

 

  

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022. 
Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in 

CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL
http://www.optcl.co.in/
http://www.optcl.co.in/


 

 

 

SECTION-I 
 

e-NOTICE INVITING TENDER (e-NIT) 
(DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

 

Odisha   Power   Transmission   Corporation   Ltd. (OPTCL), Bhubaneswar,   invites bids (in 

e- tendering mode only) under single stage two-envelop system from reputed EPC / Turnkey 

Contractors for Supplying, fabricating & fixing of Cable Tray of length 2200mtrs for laying 

33kV & 11kV UG Cable on both outer sides (1100mtrs on each side) of Gurupriya Bridge for 

connectivity to Badapada 33/11kV Substation constructed under SETU SCHEME of Govt. 

Of Odisha for stable Power Supply to Swabhiman Anchal within the Jurisdiction of TPSODL 

on “EPC CONTRACT BASIS”. 

The bidder(s) can free view/download the tender documents from official website of OPTCL 

“www.optcl.co.in” / e-tender portal of OPTCL “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. However, 

the Bid Forms (in XLS sheet) shall be available only to the bidder(s) who have enrolled 

themselves on the e-tender portal of OPTCL “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. 

1. The intending bidder(s) shall have to pay the non-refundable tender cost for the concerned 

works through online payment (e Payment gateway link provided in e-tender portal by 

using Net Banking/ Debit Card/ Credit Card) prior to schedule date & time for submission 

of bid.  

2. The bidder(s) shall have to submit the non-refundable tender processing fee for the 

concerned works through e-payment mode payable directly to K.S.E.D.C.Ltd, Bengaluru.  
 

(NOTE: For tender processing fee to K.S.E.D.C. Ltd. Bengaluru, the bidder can use various 

modes of e-payment facility available on Tender wizard Portal, i.e. by Credit Card, Debit Card, 

Net Banking). 

3. The bidder(s) shall have to pay Bid Security (EMD) through online payment (e Payment 

gateway link provided in e-tender portal by using Net Banking/ Debit Card/ Credit Card) 

prior to schedule date & time for submission of bid.  

4. The prospective bidder(s) are advised to register their user ID, Password, company ID with 

e-tender portal of OPTCL “www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL” by clicking on hyper link 

“Register Me”. 

5. Any clarifications on the Project can be had from the undersigned during office hours. 

6. The interested bidder(s) may participate in the bidding process for the works as per the 

ITB. 

ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(A Government of Odisha Undertaking) 

Regd.Office: Janpath: Bhubaneswar-751022. 
Telephone: (0674) 2540051 (EPABX), Website: www.optcl.co.in 

CIN:U4102OR2004SGC007553 

 

Odisha Distribution System Strengthening Project (ODSSP) 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/
http://www.optcl.co.in/


 

< Project Manager, ODSSP, 

33/11kV PMU, OPTCL> 
         <Email id: dssp@optcl.co.in> 


